
Specifiche e Opzioni
Eurobottle: dispenser per vino in bottiglia, 
per un approccio alla portata di tutti, di vini di 
qualità, mantenendo inalterate le caratteristiche 
organolettiche. 

Su richiesta:                    
•	Versione ISOLA (5+5)                        

Specs and Options
Bottle wine dispenser, to allow anyone to 
taste even high quality wines and keeping the 
organoleptic properties.

Available upon request:
•	ISLAND version (5+5)

Codice
Code

N° vie
N° lines

Impianto Refrigerato
Chilled unit

Frigo a DX
Fridge Right Side

Frigo a SX
Fridge Left Side

Alimentazione
Power supply

N27820 5 ✓   ✓    230V 50Hz

N26526 5 ✓ ✓    230V 50Hz

EUROBOTTLE 8 VIE

EUROBOTTLE 5 VIE

EUROBOTTLE 4 VIE

674

6
2
2

6
4
4

6
2
2

6
4
4

7 84 3 06

3 06

3 06

6
4
4

6
2
2

306

64
4

784

VINO E ALCOLICI WINE AND SPIRIT  |  CATALOGUE 2022/23  |  BEVCO       131   

0
2

 E
U

R
O

B
O

T
T

LE
 5

E
R

O
G

A
TO

R
I D

IS
P

E
N

S
E

R
S

Prezzi
Prices


